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Team Elite

Rg Nom Total 10x

1. NEUCHATEL  1 286 291 293 294 271 266 1'701 74x

SCHAFFTER Olivier 99 98 98 98 92 92 577 30x

DELABAYS Louis 97 97 98 98 94 88 572 27x

CHENIKOV Dmitry 90 96 97 98 85 86 552 17x

2. JURA  287 288 292 290 261 265 1'683 58x

FRUND Robin 96 97 98 95 91 91 568 23x

GOGNIAT Roland 97 94 98 98 88 87 562 21x

BÜRKI Raphaël 94 97 96 97 82 87 553 14x

3. VAUD  286 284 293 289 271 260 1'683 56x

SEEWER Elodie 95 92 99 99 93 90 568 20x

TERRY Ludovic 96 97 98 95 89 90 565 18x

HENCHOZ Patrick 95 95 96 95 89 80 550 18x

4. VALAIS  1 282 278 290 290 260 261 1'661 40x

IMHOF Martin 94 94 99 97 89 89 562 16x

ROH Frédéric 94 93 97 98 87 84 553 12x

DECAILLET Corentin 94 91 94 95 84 88 546 12x

5. NEUCHATEL  2 274 283 293 286 255 253 1'644 47x

PERROUD Camille 90 96 98 95 85 88 552 16x

REY Jean-Marc 90 93 99 94 86 85 547 15x

BOHREN Rémy 94 94 96 97 84 80 545 16x

6. FRIBOURG  270 279 287 287 251 261 1'635 45x

WERNER Nathanaël 94 95 97 97 85 87 555 16x

PILLONEL Vincent 95 91 94 94 79 88 541 12x

ROSSIER François 81 93 96 96 87 86 539 17x

7. VALAIS  2 264 275 284 292 245 248 1'608 34x

SCHNIDRIG Roland 94 94 94 98 79 81 540 15x

BRUGGER Jean-Luc 86 92 96 99 81 85 539 09x

ZURBRIGGEN Lothar 84 89 94 95 85 82 529 10x

Match Romand C50m
Valais - 30.08.14
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____________________________________________
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Individuel Elite

Rg Nom Ct Total 10x

1. SCHAFFTER Olivier NE 99 98 98 98 92 92 577 30x

2. DELABAYS Louis NE 97 97 98 98 94 88 572 27x

3. FRUND Robin JU 96 97 98 95 91 91 568 23x

4. SEEWER Elodie VD 95 92 99 99 93 90 568 20x

5. TERRY Ludovic VD 96 97 98 95 89 90 565 18x

6. GOGNIAT Roland JU 97 94 98 98 88 87 562 21x

7. IMHOF Martin VS 94 94 99 97 89 89 562 16x

8. WERNER Nathanaël FR 94 95 97 97 85 87 555 16x

9. BÜRKI Raphaël JU 94 97 96 97 82 87 553 14x

10. ROH Frédéric VS 94 93 97 98 87 84 553 12x

11. RYSER Anne-Claude VD 94 89 91 94 89 96 553 10x

12. CHENIKOV Dmitry NE 90 96 97 98 85 86 552 17x

13. PERROUD Camille NE 90 96 98 95 85 88 552 16x

14. HENCHOZ Patrick VD 95 95 96 95 89 80 550 18x

15. ZUFFEREY Christian VD 91 88 97 98 88 88 550 13x

16. REY Jean-Marc NE 90 93 99 94 86 85 547 15x

17. DECAILLET Corentin VS 94 91 94 95 84 88 546 12x

18. BOHREN Rémy NE 94 94 96 97 84 80 545 16x

19. PILLONEL Vincent FR 95 91 94 94 79 88 541 12x

20. SCHNIDRIG Roland VS 94 94 94 98 79 81 540 15x

21. ROSSIER François FR 81 93 96 96 87 86 539 17x

22. BRUGGER Jean-Luc VS 86 92 96 99 81 85 539 09x

23. ZURBRIGGEN Lothar VS 84 89 94 95 85 82 529 10x

DeboutCouchéGenou Rem.
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Team Juniors

Rg Nom Total 10x

1. FRIBOURG  1 270 272 292 289 246 255 1'624 42x

BASSET Thomas 93 89 99 98 94 93 566 22x

SOTTAS Benoît 90 93 97 99 78 81 538 16x

ROHRBASSER Ludovic 87 90 96 92 74 81 520 04x

2. FRIBOURG  2 248 257 289 281 236 243 1'554 28x

VOLERY Maxime 88 86 93 96 73 87 523 06x

BLANC David 76 85 98 96 87 79 521 14x

HENCHOZ Valentin 84 86 98 89 76 77 510 08x

3. VAUD  252 254 288 279 227 248 1'548 30x

BRON Déborah 83 90 96 94 81 91 535 11x

STEINER Alicia 86 88 95 94 77 81 521 10x

OGUEY Delphine 83 76 97 91 69 76 492 09x

Match Romand C50m
Suisse-Romande / Printemps-Eté 14

DeboutCouchéGenou Rem.
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Individuel Juniors

Rg Nom Ct Total 10x

1. CHASSAT Emilien NE 99 96 99 97 95 97 583 27x

2. BASSET Thomas FR 93 89 99 98 94 93 566 22x

3. SOTTAS Benoît FR 90 93 97 99 78 81 538 16x

4. BRON Déborah VD 83 90 96 94 81 91 535 11x

5. VOLERY Maxime FR 88 86 93 96 73 87 523 06x

6. BLANC David FR 76 85 98 96 87 79 521 14x

7. STEINER Alicia VD 86 88 95 94 77 81 521 10x

8. ROHRBASSER Ludovic FR 87 90 96 92 74 81 520 04x

9. HENCHOZ Valentin FR 84 86 98 89 76 77 510 08x

10. OGUEY Delphine VD 83 76 97 91 69 76 492 09x

Match Romand C50m
Suisse-Romande / Printemps-Eté 14

DeboutCouchéGenou Rem.
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